
WIC Farmers’ Market Training 2024 Webinars 
 

These webinars meet the interactive training requirement to become a WIC-authorized farmer or 
farmers’ market to transact WIC and Senior Farmers’ Market Nutrition Program (S/FMNP) paper 
checks. 

In this training you learn: 
• how to become a WIC-authorized Farmer or Farmers’ Market Manager. 
• where to accept WIC and Senior Farmers’ Market Nutrition Program (S/FMNP) paper 

checks. 
• how to accept, process, and receive payment for the S/FMNP checks. 

Webinar Dates 
 

Day Date Time 

Wednesday August 7, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Tuesday August 13, 2024 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Thursday August 22, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Wednesday September 4, 2024 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Tuesday September 17, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Thursday September 26, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Tuesday October 8, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Thursday October 17, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Wednesday October 30, 2024 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Tuesday November 5, 2024 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Thursday November 14, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Wednesday November 20, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Tuesday December 3, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Thursday December 12, 2024 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday December 18, 2024 10:00 am – 11:00 am 
 
 
The webinar requires connection to both a telephone and the internet.  

Contact Us: 
Farmers’ Market Team (855) 942-7867 
wicfmnp@cdph.ca.gov 

 
This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 
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